


HAPPY SOUL.  GOOD BRUNCH.

LIVING THE LIVING THE 
BRUNCH LIFEBRUNCH LIFE

WITH THE BOHO TASTE



TABLE WATER

STILL |  SPARKLING O,3
STILL |  SPARKLING O,7

SOFT DRINKS 0,2

COLA |  COLA ZERO

HOMEMADE LEMONADES 0,4

MINT-ELDERFLOWER-LEMON 
PASSION FRUIT-LIME-VANILLA  
CURRANT-POMEGRANATE-MINT

SPRITZERS 0,4

APPLE SPRITZER
PASSION FRUIT SPRITZER 
CURRANT SPRITZER

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES 0,3

ORANGE JUICE
CARROT-GINGER-ORANGE JUICE
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COFFEE CREMA

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE MACCHIATO

MATCHA LATTE

CHAI LATTE

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

ICED LATTE
 
ICED CARAMEL LATTE  

ICED MATCHA LATTE

ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA

ICED MANGO MATCHA

ICED CHAI LATTE
 
CACAO

FRESH MINT TEA 

OMI-TEA (ORANGE, MINT, GINGER)

DIFFERENT TYPES OF TEAS

3,70

3,90

4,20

4,40

5,00

5,20

2,70

3,00

3,50

3,80

4,90

5,40
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5,60

4,90

4,30

4,90

3,70

C
O

FF
EE

 &
 T

EA
C

O
FF

EE
 &

 T
EA

+ OAT MILK
+ SOY MILK 
+ LACTOSE FREE MILK
+ COCONUT MILK 
+ ESPRESSO SHOT 

+ CARAMEL SYRUP
+ VANILLA SYRUP
+ CREAM 
+ EXTRA HONEY 

0,60
0,50
0,50 
0,60 
1 ,00

0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50



4,00
3,90
2,80

+ SALMON 
+ FETA  
+ SAUTÉED SPINACH

+ SALMON 
+ FETA  
+ 1 ⁄ 2  AVOCADO

5,40
3,50
3,60

5,40
3,50
3,90

9,90

CHOOSE A SALAD WITH YOUR EGG BENEDICT 
CUCUMBER-MINT  OR TOMATO-SPRING ONION  OR MANGO-RED ONION 
LEAF SALAD MIX BASE |  RADISH

ADD ONS:

+ BEEF BACON 
+ 1/2 AVOCADO  
+ TRUFFLE MAYO

ADD ONS:

+ TRUFFLE OIL |  ARUGULA |  PARMESAN
+ PESTO |  FETA |  TOMATO 
+ BEEF BACON
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4,50
4,50 
4 ,00

BASIC EGG

CHOICE OF SCRAMBLED OR FRIED EGGS |  BREAD |  BUTTER

15,00

16,60

17,70

17,90

CLASSIC BACON

EGG BENEDICT |  BEEF BACON

FLORENTINE SPINACH FETA

EGG BENEDICT |  SAUTÉED SPINACH |  FETA |  POMEGRANATE SEEDS

SWEDISH AVOCADO SALMON

EGG BENEDICT |  SALMON | AVOCADO | DILL |  CRESS 

ITALIAN BRESAOLA ARUGULA

EGG BENEDICT |  AIR-DRIED BEEF HAM | ARUGULA 
HOMEMADE BASIL-MINT PESTO |  PARMESAN

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY OUR HOMEMADE TRUFFLE MAYO

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY SAUTÉED SPINACH

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY OUR ITALIAN BEEF BACON

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY 1  ⁄  2 AVOCADO

OUR EGG BENEDICT CONSISTS OF
BREAD | 2 POACHED EGGS |  SAUCE HOLLANDAISE | SPRING ONION



B
R

EA
D

S
B

R
EA

D
S

CHOOSE A SALAD WITH YOUR BREAD 
CUCUMBER-MINT  OR TOMATO-SPRING ONION  OR MANGO-RED ONION 
LEAF SALAD MIX BASE |  RADISH

2,80

17,70 

16 ,60 

17,70 

15,50 

16 ,60

15,50 
 

16 ,60 
 

16 ,60 
 
 

16 ,60

SALMON MANGO BREAD
TRIPLE STAR SALMON FROM SCOTTISH WILD CAUGHT |  RICOTTA |  MANGO  
SAUTÉED SPINACH |  1/2 PASSION FRUIT |  PINK PEPPERCORNS |  DILL |  SPRING ONION

           
CHEESE FIG BREAD
KALTBACH CHEESE SLICES CREAMY-AROMATIC |  HOMEMADE TRUFFLE MAYO 
FRESH FIGS |  WALNUTS |  ARUGULA |  FIG MUSTARD |  CRESS

BRESAOLA TRUFFLE MAYO BREAD
AIR DRIED BEEF HAM | HOMEMADE TRUFFLE MAYO
ARUGULA |  PARMESAN |  SUNFLOWER SEEDS |  CHILI THREADS |  CRESS

AVOCADO RICOTTA BREAD (OPTIONAL     )

AVOCADO | RICOTTA |  HOMEMADE APPLE-ONION CHUTNEY 
CHILI THREADS |  PINK PEPPERCORNS |  CHIVES |  CRESS |  POMEGRANATE SEEDS

BURRATA TOMATO BREAD
BURRATA |  TOMATO |  HOMEMADE BASIL-MINT PESTO
BASIL OIL |  CRESS |  ARUGULA

HUMMUS MUSHROOM BREAD
HUMMUS |  ROASTED MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC 
PINE NUTS |  ARUGULA |  POMEGRANATE SEEDS |  CHIVES |  CRESS

AVOCADO EGG BREAD
AVOCADO | POACHED EGGS |  FETA |  HOMEMADE BASIL-MINT PESTO 
CHIVES |  CRESS

GOAT CHEESE BREAD
FLAMBÉ GOAT CHEESE |  HOMEMADE APPLE-ONION CHUTNEY 
ARUGULA |  WALNUTS |  PINK PEPPERCORNS |  CHIVES

MUSHROOM FETA BREAD
ROASTED MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC |  FETA |  POACHED EGGS 
POMEGRANATE SEEDS |  PINE NUTS |  BASIL OIL |  CHIVES

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY 1  ⁄  2 AVOCADO

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY POACHED EGGS

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY FETA

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY SALMON

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY OUR  BEEF BACON

OPTIONAL:

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

VEGAN DISHES ARE MARKED WITH
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YOGURT-GRANOLA-BOWL 

CRUNCHY GRANOLA |  1/2 PASSION FRUIT |  NUT MIX 
FRESH BERRIES |  HONEY 

AÇAI BOWL

CRUNCHY GRANOLA |  COCONUT CHIPS |  FRESH BERRIES |  CHIA SEEDS

COCONUT GRANOLA BOWL

COCONUT YOGURT |  FRESH BERRIES |  BANANA |  CRUNCHY GRANOLA 
NUT MIX |  COCONUT CHIPS |  MAPLE SYRUP |  1/2 PASSION FRUIT

PORRIDGE

CINNAMON PORRIDGE |  BANANA |  FRESH BERRIES |  NUT MIX 
COCONUT CHIPS |  HOMEMADE BERRY PUREE

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY LOTUS CREAM

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY PEANUT BUTTER

CHOCOLATE PANCAKES

HOMEMADE HAZELNUT CREAM | NUTELLA
FRESH BLUEBERRIES |  WHITE CHOCOLATE FLAKES 

FRENCH TOAST

BRIOCHE |  CINNAMON & SUGAR |  HOMEMADE BERRY COULIS 
LOTUS CREAM | FRESH BERRIES

BERRY PANCAKES

HOMEMADE BERRY PUREE |  BANANA |  FRESH BERRIES |  CARAMEL POPCORN

WE RECOMMEND ADDITIONALLY LOTUS CREAM

2,80
2,80 
2 ,80 
4 ,20

ADD ONS:

+ PEANUT BUTTER 
+ NUTELLA 
+ HOMEMADE BERRY PUREE 
+ FRESH BERRIES

+ LOTUS CREAM
+ MAPLE SYRUP
+ 1/2 BANANA 
+ HOMEMADE HAZELNUT CREAM

ALL PRICES INCLUDE 19% VAT.

SHARE YOUR  SOULBRUNCH MOMENT  
AND FEEL FREE TO TAG US.

https://www.facebook.com/search/top?q=soulbrunch.de
https://www.instagram.com/soulbrunch.de/



